Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
RenseWAI DP UP
The RenseWAI DP UP Ultrapure & RO Lab Water Purification System, is an integrated
system, that produces Type 1 Ultrapure Water and Type 3 Reverses Osmosis (RO)
water, directly from potable tap water.
Features
• Type I ultrapure water and RO water are produced directly from potable tap water in
one single system.

 Type 1 Ultrapure water TOC < 10 ppb (If feed water TOC < 30 ppb)
 Particles in Ultrapure water of > 0.2 μm - No particles (with a 0.2 μm final filter
or Bio filter unit)
 Microorganisms in Ultrapure water - < 0.01 cfu/ml (with a 0.2 μm final filter
or Bio filter)
 Pyrogens (Endotoxins) in ultrapure water < 0.001 EU/ml (with a Bio filter)
 RNase in ultrapure water < 0.5 pg/ml (with a Bio filter)
 DNase in ultrapure water <10 pg/ml (with a Bio filter)
Power
 Input Voltage - 110 - 240 VAC
 Wattage < 150 W
Flow Chart
Pramuk Healthcare  sales@pramuk.net
Ordering Information
Sl.No. Description Catalogue No.
1 RenseWAI DP UP 10 SET RW0P0100EK
2 RenseWAI DP UP 20 SET RW0P0200EK
3 RenseWAI DP UP 30 SET RW0P0300EK
4 RenseWAI DP UP 50 SET RW0P0500EK
5 RenseWAI DP UP 10 UV SET RW0P010UEK
6 RenseWAI DP UP 20 UV SET RW0P020UEK
7 RenseWAI DP UP 30 UV SET RW0P030UEK
8 RenseWAI DP UP 50 UV SET RW0P050UEK
9 RenseWAI DP UP 10 UV with dispenser SET RW0PP10UEK
10 RenseWAI DP UP 20 UV with dispenser SET RW0PP20UEK
11 RenseWAI DP UP 30 UV with dispenser SET RW0PP30UEK
12 RenseWAI DP UP 50 UV with dispenser SET RW0PP50UEK
13 RenseWAI DP UP 10 UV with dispenser and TOC SET RW0PP10TEK
14 RenseWAI DP UP 20 UV with dispenser and TOC SET RW0PP20TEK
15 RenseWAI DP UP 30 UV with dispenser and TOC SET RW0PP30TEK
16 RenseWAI DP UP 50 UV with dispenser and TOC SET RW0PP50TEK
Contents of the Set
RenseWAI DP UP Set consists of :-
1. Main system
2. RO membrane (preinstalled)